LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

July 18, 2019 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Definitions

Application

Procedures

Terms and Conditions

Termination

Function

Applicant Review

HHS - HEALTH BENEFITS, DIVISION OF
Disability

What Resources are Counted

Time Limits for Corrections

Procedure for Review of Records

01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Rule-Making and Administrative Hearing Procedures
Administrative Hearing Procedures

Certification of Instructors

Terms and Conditions of General Instructor Certification
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification
Suspension: Revocation: Denial/School Dir. Certification
Certification of Qualified Assistant

Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant

Agency Retention of Records of Certification

Minimum Training Specifications: Annual In-Service Training

Instructor Responsibilities

Retention of Records of Certification

Certification of Instructors

Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification
Suspension: Revocation: Denial/School Dir. Certification
Certification of Qualified Assistant

Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant Certification

12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Documentation of Educational Requirements

Basic Law Enforcement Certificate

Basic Detention Officer Professional Certificate

Basic Reserve Deputy Sheriff Professional Certificate
Basic Telecommunicator Certificate

Minimum Training Requirements

12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC
12 NCAC

06F
06F
06F
06F
06F
09

09

23E
23E
23G
23H

09A
09A
09B
09B
09B
09B
09B
09B
09B
09C
09E
09F
09G
09G
09G
09G
09G
09G

10B
10B
10B
10B
10B
10B

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0501
.0502

.0105
.0202
.0203
.0109

.0107
.0207
.0301
.0303
.0305
.0305
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0307
.0105
.0105
.0306
.0307
.0311
.0407
.0417
.0418

.0302
.1003
.1203
.1403
.1603
.2005



TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Fees

Location Of TODS

Composition of Signs

Fees

DIETETICS/NUTRITION, BOARD OF
Applications

Examination for Licensure

Provisional License

Issuance and Renewal of License

19A NCAC
19A NCAC
19A NCAC
19A NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

02E
02E
02E
02E

17
17
17
17

.0221
.1103
.1105
.1106

.0104
.0105
.0107
.0109



