LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES July 18, 2019 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	01 NCAC 06F .0101
Application	01 NCAC 06F .0102
Procedures	01 NCAC 06F .0103
Terms and Conditions	01 NCAC 06F .0104
<u>Termination</u>	01 NCAC 06F .0105
<u>Function</u>	01 NCAC 09 .0501
Applicant Review	01 NCAC 09 .0502
HHS - HEALTH BENEFITS, DIVISION OF	
<u>Disability</u>	10A NCAC 23E .0105
What Resources are Counted	10A NCAC 23E .0202
Time Limits for Corrections	10A NCAC 23G .0203
Procedure for Review of Records	10A NCAC 23H .0109
CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS C	OMMISSION
Rule-Making and Administrative Hearing Procedures	12 NCAC 09A .0107
Administrative Hearing Procedures	12 NCAC 09A .0207
Certification of Instructors	12 NCAC 09B .0301
Terms and Conditions of General Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0303
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0305
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0305
Suspension: Revocation: Denial/School Dir. Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0503
Certification of Qualified Assistant	12 NCAC 09B .0504
Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant	12 NCAC 09B .0505
Agency Retention of Records of Certification	12 NCAC 09C .0307
Minimum Training Specifications: Annual In-Service Training	12 NCAC 09E .0105
Instructor Responsibilities	12 NCAC 09F .0105
Retention of Records of Certification	12 NCAC 09G .0306
Certification of Instructors	12 NCAC 09G .0307
Terms and Conditions of Specialized Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09G .0311
Suspension: Revocation: Denial/School Dir. Certification	12 NCAC 09G .0407
Certification of Qualified Assistant	12 NCAC 09G .0417
Terms and Conditions of Qualified Assistant Certification	12 NCAC 09G .0418
SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISS	ION
Documentation of Educational Requirements	12 NCAC 10B .0302
Basic Law Enforcement Certificate	12 NCAC 10B .1003
Basic Detention Officer Professional Certificate	12 NCAC 10B .1203
Basic Reserve Deputy Sheriff Professional Certificate	12 NCAC 10B .1203
Basic Telecommunicator Certificate	12 NCAC 10B .1403
Minimum Training Requirements	12 NCAC 10B .1003
willimum training Nequilements	12 NUAU 10D .2005

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF

Provisional License

Issuance and Renewal of License

<u>Fees</u>	19A NCAC 02E .0221	
Location Of TODS	19A NCAC 02E .1103	}
Composition of Signs	19A NCAC 02E .1105	;
<u>Fees</u>	19A NCAC 02E .1106	;
DIETETICS/NUTRITION, BOARD OF		
<u>Applications</u>	21 NCAC 17 .0104	ļ
Examination for Licensure	21 NCAC 17 .0105	;

21 NCAC 17 .0107

21 NCAC 17 .0109